DAY1DADS Impact Partner 0,0 D1D 10 KIDS TRIDENT





Our Community

Our **Impact Partners** are community leaders joining our mission to bring services, supports and funds to mens mental health organizations and communities in need.

Leveraging our resources and desire to do more for our community our Impact Partners play a vital role in giving men access to support.

Together, we're pushing forward solutions to break barriers that prevent men from seeking help when they need it most.





Why be an Impact Partner?

Commitment

- Create and maintain awareness in your community/network
- Establish connections with local organizations
- Achieve quarterly impact goals
- 12 month commitment

Benefits

- Invitations to exclusive events
- Fundraising event collaboration
- Wear With Care merchandise collaboration
- Build your network with influential individuals
- Represent each other within our inner circle

and community events



Together

- Create community impact
- Fundraise



Thank You

Contact Information

www.d1d.ca @day1dads impact@d1d.ca

